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2025 - 26 Scholarship / Gifted & Talented (GATE)

MOCK Tests for Students in Yr 5
In-class Mock Tests are incorporated from Term 3 - 4 / 2025 to Term 1 / 2026 for
students currently in Year 5. These Mock Tests cover the most popular ACER format.
(Quantitative & Abstract Reasoning AND Reading Comprehension & Writing)

+ Mock Tests Completed in Class Under Exam Conditions
‘/ Additional Workshops for Written Expression Tests

Test Questions Explained Focusing on Enhancing Skills and
Techniques

« IMPROVE CONCENTRATION SKILLS A must for Students

¢ ENHANCE TIME MANAGEMENT SKILLS intending to win
Scholarship / GATE
in 2026

e LEARN TO PERFORM UNDER PRESSURE

IMPORTANT:
- Online registration is opened for Gifted & Talented Exam (GATE) Yr 5 in 2025 entering into
Yr 7 in 2027, if your child will move to Yr 6 in 2026.

- Entry is very competitive, we encourage to register early and discover the opportunities
that the GATE program can offer.

- Applications open from October 2025 and close in February 2026
- GATE Exam is scheduled in Mid Mar 2026, please visit www.det.wa.edu.au for details

Principal Campus: 288 Stirling St Perth WA 6000  www. north-shore.com.au
Tel: 9328 8228  Email: wasupport@north-shore.com.au

(SAT) Carine Campus E: carine@north-shore.com.au (Mob: 0408 948 633)
(SAT) Lynwood Campus E: lynwood@north-shore.com.au (Mob: 0422 659 912)
(SAT) Shenton Campus E: shenton@north-shore.com.au (Mob: 0403 808 266)
(SUN) Atwell Campus E: atwell@north-shore.com.au (Mob: 0415 036 096)
(SUN) Mindarie Campus E: mindarie@north-shore.com.au (Mob: 0450 765 811)
(SUN) Morley Campus E: morley@north-shore.com.au (Mob: 0431 882 192)

(SUN) Rossmoyne Campus E: rossmoyne@north-shore.com.au (Mob: 0423 887 833)

-Over 65 Campuses in Australia and Hong Kong-




